Plac

ua A W N

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19
20

21

21
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Par
Sven Lindell - Alice Lindell

Kent Johansson - Roland Andersson

Gerhard Jérgensen - Stefan Asgirden

Jorgen Jansson - Bertil Strand

Kurt Karlsson - Lars-Erik Stenholm
Benny Olsson - Roger Nyman

Jan Unosson - Tage Bengtsson
Karin Johansson - Tage Blomqvist
Ake Dalemo - Curt Sjolin

Lars Stromvall - Lennart Jonsson
Irén Laang - Sixten Broberg

Kerstin Becker - Lars-Goran Nilsson
Tomas Gustafsson - Ake Gustafsson
Stefan Lundh - Hans Bogeskar

Ewa Smedberg - Morgan Warn

Bengt Lindblom - Lars-Erik Sjoman-
Kiihnel

Carl-Ake Frisk - Bengt-Ove
Wallenstein

Roland Green - Egon Fahilgren
Inger Wiklander - Kerstin Sandstrom
Annika Sandberg - Rolf Israelsson

Ann-Kristin Hultgren - Henry
Alfredsson

Ronny Eriksson - Ake Bergman
H&kan M3ard - Kjell-Ake Lind
Agne Ekstrom - Ove Andersson

Jan-Erik Gustavsson - Morgan
Wiklander

Leif Claesson - Kjell Persson
Kjell Geiborg - Morgan Carlman
Rune Karlsson - Assy Sandéhn

Carina Halvorsen - UIf Halvorsen

Ulla-Britt Isaksson - Karsti Martinsson

Claes Stymne - Bjorn Gaarder

Per-Olov Tornqvist - Gunder Persson

Klubb

Tibro BK
BK Lyx - Alings8s BS
BK Bjorken - BK Lyx
BK Ruter

Skoévde BA - Hjo BS

Skévde BA - Hunnebostrand-
Kungshamns BK

Boras BA

Alings8s BS

Levene BK - Lidkopings BK
Bor8s BA

Lidk6épings BK

Skdévde BA

Stenstorps BK

Alings8s BS

Mariestads BS

Skoévde BA - Grastorps BS

Mariestads BS

Levene BK
Alings8s BS

Skovde BA
BK Opalen

Hjo BS
Falkdpings BS - Stenstorps BK

Uppharads BK - Levene BK
Alingsds BS

BK Ruter

Falkdpings BS - Levene BK
Falképings BS
Vanersborgs BS

Hjo BS

Skdévde BA

Skovde BA

Poang Procent

1756.4
1690.9
1661.5
1654.0
1648.0

1622.2

1607.0
1596.0
1590.0
1581.8
1581.0
1562.2
1545.0
1544.7
1522.9

1522.0

1503.3

1495.0
1485.8
1474.9

1458.0

1458.0
1453.0
1449.0

1443.0

1440.0
1439.0
1428.0
1420.4
1414.0
1384.4
1376.0

67.76
65.24
64.10
63.81
63.58

62.58

62.00
61.57
61.34
61.03
61.00
60.27
59.61
59.60
58.75

58.72

58.00

57.68
57.32
56.90

56.25

56.25
56.06
55.90

55.67

55.56
55.52
55.09
54.80
54.55
53.41
53.09


http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.G6
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D1
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F4
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E6
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A14
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.G7
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F3
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D3
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.B3
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F8
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.B8
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E3
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C6
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D6
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E10
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.B11
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.B11
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E9
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E9
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.B1
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D8
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.G8
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C5
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C5
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A6
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C2
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.B7
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D2
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D2
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E4
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C11
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C7
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D12
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A2
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.G12
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.G16

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
42
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
54
56
57

58

59

60
61
62
63
64
64

Kenth Sandéhn - Sten Gustavsson
Ann Ohlsson - Mari-Louise Dahllof
Freddy Sandahl - Christer Assarsson
Anders Ehn - Gert Karlsson

Jonny Pahlsson - Per-Arne Friberg
Ingela Fagerlind - Tomas Dahl
Birgitta Dahlstrom - Mona Nadrkestam
Ake Carlsson - Staffan Dverstorp

Agneta Johansson - Hakan
Hermansson

Jan-Ola Leifler - Peter le Mahieu
Ceve Eldh - Kerstin Ernby

Jan-Ove Piehl - Rune Johansson
Lars-Bertil Lund - Lembit Murro
Per-Gunnar Palm - Tommy Fréjdh
Jaenita Johansson - Sten Oman
Leif Karlsson - Harald Stenhammar
Lars-Goran Olsson - Roger Brandt
Karin Lindgren - Marie Carlsvard
Sune Bustad - Ingvar Ivarsson

Sven-Goran Lennartsson - Susanne
Rosengren

Mats Bende - Christina Bende
Lars-Ove Larsson - Per-Erik Thurén
Jan Uddenstig - Hdkan Uddenstig
Karin Arvidsson - Maria Olsson
Lars Frandberg - Christer Ottosson

Britt-Marie Lundqvist - Eva-Lill
Andersson

Borge Davidsson - Lars-Goran
Andersson

Birgitta Frisk - Annica Karlsson

Bo Carlsson - Per-Olof Fritzon

Bengt Franzén - Ingan Bergstrom
Gulli Ragnarsson - Karin Sandéhn
Bengt Forsberg - Jan-Ove Linnerback

Gunnar Longardh - Gunnel Svensson

Falkopings BS
Tibro BK
Tidaholms BK
Levene BK

Hjo BS

BK Ruter - Frévi BK
Alings8s BS

Stenstorps BK

Skovde BA

Falkdpings BS
Skdévde BA
Tidaholms BK
Alings8s BS
Skdévde BA
Bor8s BA
Mariestads BS
Bords BA
Alings8s BS

Skévde BA

Herrljunga BK

Tidaholms BK
Tidaholms BK
Falkdpings BS
Bords BA

Mariestads BS

Hjo BS

Alingsds BS - Vargérda BS

Mariestads BS - BK Ruter
Skdvde BA

Skovde BA

Falkdpings BS

Skdévde BA

Bords BA

1371.0
1368.0
1367.0
1366.0
1365.0
1353.0
1349.5
1343.0

1342.9

1339.0
1339.0
1338.0
1321.1
1307.0
1307.0
1302.5
1300.4
1292.0
1287.3

1273.0

1272.0
1270.0
1270.0
1253.5
1248.0

1245.0

1239.3

1234.9
1233.8
1224.0
1200.0
1195.6
1195.6

52.89
52.78
52.74
52.70
52.66
52.20
52.06
51.81

51.81

51.66
51.66
51.62
50.97
50.42
50.42
50.25
50.17
49.85
49.66

49.11

49.07
49.00
49.00
48.36
48.15

48.03

47.81

47.64
47.60
47.22
46.30
46.13
46.13


http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C4
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.G3
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A13
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.B5
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A1
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E8
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D14
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C9
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E14
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E14
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C8
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.G13
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A4
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D10
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A7
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F9
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E15
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F13
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D18
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.G10
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C14
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C14
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A10
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A9
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C10
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F17
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E5
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A16
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A16
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D11
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D11
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E13
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.G1
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.G9
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C13
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.G5
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F16

66

67

68

69
70

71

72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79

80

80
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

Anders Goransson - Lennart
Johansson

Eva Haggstrom - Jonas Haggstrom

Roland Karlsson - Karl-Axel
Pettersson

Hans Andersson - Hdkan Johansson
Gittan Erikson - Brita Daun

Hartmut Badicker - Sven-Erik
Svensson

Curt Nermark - Torgny Andreasson

Thomas Danielsson - Lisbeth
Danielsson

Jonas Karlsson - Hans Lundgren
Arnold Ivansson - Anders Brodin

Jan-Erik Dahl - Enar Thor

Lars-Erik Melander - Rosemary Kaplun

Cathy Fogelberg - Irene Boos
Ake Axelsson - Jan-Erik Olsson

Ann-Britt Henningson - Anitha
Lampinen

Bjorn Helmer - Lennart Wiktorsson
Stig Bergman - Lennart Johansson
Maj-Britt Sjoberg - Sara Andersson
Berry Johnsson - Birger Aronsson
Sture Gustavsson - Olle Wingérdh
Ingrid Rylander - Anders Birgander
Lennart Krook - Carl-Eric Gustavsson
Bengt Roland - Malte Johansson
Kjell Josefsson - Rolf Persson
Krister Andersson - Anders Rehn
Stefan Felicijan - Edvard Felicijan
Aila Seger - Kjell Eriksson

Asta Hammarberg - Roger Persson
Christer Magnusson - Hans Brolin
Eva Rittsel - Sigbritt Tibblin

Bo Krantz - Gunilla Westerdahl

Kent Christiansson - Ulf-Goran
Andersson

Bords BA

Bords BA

Tidaholms BK

Levene BK - Kvanums BK

Bords BA

Hjo BS

Alingsds BS - Vargérda BS

Falkopings BS

Kvanums BK
Stenstorps BK
Bords BA
Lerums BK
Alingsds BS

Alings8s BS - Vargarda BS

Mariestads BS - BK Ruter

Alings8s BS - Uppharads BK
Hjo BS

Mariestads BS

Bords BA

Herrljunga BK - Bor8s BA
Stenstorps BK

Kvanums BK

Levene BK

Hjo BS

Tidaholms BK

Bords BA

Mariestads BS

BK Ruter - Carlsborgs BK
Bor8s BA

BK Ruter

Alingsds BS

Alings8s BS

1194.0

1193.5

1191.0

1189.0
1188.0

1185.0

1171.0

1168.0

1168.0
1167.3
1165.0
1158.5
1157.5
1148.7

1143.3

1143.3
1131.0
1122.5
1122.0
1109.5
1107.0
1073.0
1073.0
1058.0
1055.0
1024.4
1013.5
1007.0

991.0

978.5

965.0

964.0

46.06

46.04

45.95

45.87
45.83

45.72

45.18

45.06

45.06
45.03
44.95
44.70
44.65
44.32

44.11

44.11
43.63
43.31
43.29
42.80
42.71
41.40
41.40
40.82
40.70
39.52
39.10
38.85
38.23
37.75
37.23

37.19


http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F7
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F7
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F10
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A12
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A12
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.B14
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F18
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A5
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A5
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D15
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C1
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C1
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.B2
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.G11
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F5
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D16
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D7
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D5
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E2
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E2
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D9
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A15
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E16
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F11
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F20
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C3
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.B6
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.B15
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A3
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.A11
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F19
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E11
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E1
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.F1
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.E12
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D4
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D17
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.D17

98 Conny Jemnemo - Lisbet Edlund Levene BK 883.0 34.07
99 Berit Johansson - Ann-Mari Brage Falképings BS 750.0 28.94
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114


http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.B10
http://arkiv.svenskbridge.se/e107_plugins/competition/competition.php?pair.310063.C12

